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Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
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x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
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Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

14457 MARINE DRIVE

V4B 1B3

$4,495,000

White Rock Beach Westside

107.11
5,445.00

47.11
4
6
5
1

2018
3
RS-1
$10,914.96

1

6 2

LOT 8 SECTION 10 TOWNSHIP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN 6761

011-206-543

5'2
9'9
11'5
21'0
14'2
5'6
14'2
9'1
9'9
11'7

13'0
9'11
15'6
23'6
21'0

10'11
15'10

10'9
14'4
11'9

21'7
14'2
19'1
11'9

5'0
8'0

18'1
9'1
18'10
9'9
5'0
5'2

1,430
1,317
1,608

0
4,355

0
4,355

3
3
5
3
3
22

White Rock's Golden Mile, outstanding ocean & Mount Baker views. Custom built home 2018 By esteemed local builder Ryan Stajcer/RS Coastal
Design & interior Tara Lavoie Designs. 4,355 sqft on 3 levels, 4 bdrms /6 bath. One owner home. Upper floor is amazing, designed for entertaining &
maximizing views. Patios, decks, balconies exceed 1,200 sqft. Home features an elevator, nano wall & A/C. Convenience of garage at kitchen level.
World class master bdrm suite hanging over the ocean, sleep to sounds of the ocean w/ private balcony, sumptuous spa bath & generous walk-in
closet. Concrete hardscapes, easy care. Outdr jacuzzi spa ocean front. Cozy media lounge on lower level w/ wet bar. Legal suite 671 sqft at lower level
has White Rock Bed & B license. Schools: Semiahmoo Sec. & Bayridge Elem.

16

3

Beebe Cline - PREC
Hugh & McKinnon Realty Ltd.

bcline@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-531-1909
www.beebecline.com

0 4

2020

22'11x19'1
7'

Panoramic Ocean View

Hugh & McKinnon Realty Ltd.

$4,495,000

Virtual Tour URL

1/2 a blk 4 blocks

White Rock

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
Full

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Foyer
Office
Dining Room
Kitchen
Living Room
Laundry
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Family Room
Storage
Kitchen
Bedroom
Laundry
Utility

Below
Below
Main
Main
Main

Above

No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Feet

City/Municipal

Y

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Northwest

3 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Glass, Stucco, Wood

Electric, Forced Air, Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Sundeck(s)

Lane
Garage; Double

Legal Suite, Licensed Suite

Hardwood, Tile

Air Cond./Central, Elevator, Guest Suite, In Suite Laundry, Sauna/Steam Room, Swirlpool/Hot Tub

Central Location, Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Air Conditioning, Clothes Washer/Dryer, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool, Oven - Built

Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Torch-On

05/25/2021 05:58 PM

South Surrey White Rock
Active 
R2584199 
Board: F
House/Single Family





PROPERTY COST Amount
List Price $ 4,680,000.00
REVENUE Monthly

$4,495.00
(Licenced Bed & Breakfast)
EXPENSES Amount Monthly
Property Taxes $10,914.96 $909.58
Insurance $3,500.00 $291.67
Hydro $4,100.00 $341.67
Gas $900.00 $75.00
Water $700.00 $58.33 $700.00
Landscaping $2,500.00 $208.33 $2,500.00
Hot Tub Maintenance** $150.00 $12.50
TOTAL EXPENSES $ 1,897.08

** Current Owner Takes Care of Hot Tub Maintenance 

One Bedroom Legal Suite Furnished 

14457 MARINE DRIVE

Yearly
$53,940.00

should be verified by your own Rental Agent and utility companies

$150.00
$ 22,764.96

* Montly rental income and expenses are based on estimated figures only and should be 

Yearly
$10,914.96

$3,500.00
$4,100.00

$900.00





Better Business Bureau®

Is this Your Business? Share Print

Business Profile

RS Coastal Design Inc.
101 12761 16 Ave

Surrey, BC V4A 1N2

http://rscoastal.com

(604) 574-6979

Contact Information

101 12761 16 Ave

Surrey, BC V4A 1N2

http://rscoastal.com

(604) 574-6979

Customer Reviews
This business has 0 reviews

Be the First
to Review!

Read
Reviews

Customer Complaints

This business has 0 complaints

File a
Complaint

Read
Complaints

BBB Rating & Accreditation

A+

THIS BUSINESS IS NOT BBB
ACCREDITED

Years in Business: 12

Customer Reviews are not used in
the calculation of BBB Rating

Overview of BBB Rating

Business Details
Location of This Business 

101 12761 16 Ave, Surrey, BC V4A 1N2 

BBB File Opened: 13/12/2017
Years in Business: 12
Business Started: 29/9/2008

Business Management

Ryan Stajcer, CEO/Owner

Contact Information

Principal
Ryan Stajcer, CEO/Owner

Customer Contact
Ryan Stajcer, CEO/Owner

Industry Tip

BBB Tip: Hire a reliable and trustworthy contractor

Read More

Customer Complaints
0 Customer Complaints

Customer Reviews
0 Customer Reviews

Business Categories

General Contractor

Home > British Columbia > Surrey > General Contractor > RS Coastal Design Inc.

This website uses cookies to analyze traffic, assist with navigation, and improve your experience. You can learn more about our cookies in our Privacy Policy.

https://www.bbb.org/
https://www.bbb.org/
https://www.bbb.org/mbc/login
http://rscoastal.com/
tel:604-574-6979
http://rscoastal.com/
tel:604-574-6979
https://www.bbb.org/ca/bc/surrey/profile/general-contractor/rs-coastal-design-inc-0037-1365423/customer-reviews
https://www.bbb.org/ca/bc/surrey/profile/general-contractor/rs-coastal-design-inc-0037-1365423/customer-reviews
https://www.bbb.org/file-a-complaint/0037-1365423
https://www.bbb.org/ca/bc/surrey/profile/general-contractor/rs-coastal-design-inc-0037-1365423/complaints
https://www.bbb.org/overview-of-bbb-ratings
https://www.bbb.org/ca/bc/surrey/profile/general-contractor/rs-coastal-design-inc-0037-1365423/accreditation-information
https://www.bbb.org/overview-of-bbb-ratings
https://www.bbb.org/article/tips/14081-bbb-tip-hiring-a-contractor
https://www.bbb.org/ca/bc/surrey/category/general-contractor
https://www.bbb.org/ca
https://www.bbb.org/ca/bc
https://www.bbb.org/ca/bc/surrey
https://www.bbb.org/ca/bc/surrey/category/general-contractor
https://www.bbb.org/privacy-policy


ABOUT
Welcome to Tara Lavoie Design

Full Service Residential Design Firm in Vancouver, BC

Tara Lavoie Design f irm provides full residential design 

consultation and services throughout Greater Vancouver. 

Tara trained at New York’s The Sheff ield School of Interior 

Design and specializes in luxury home design, renovations 

and staging.

Imagine it’s 6 o’clock, music is playing and the sun is 

disappearing into pastel clouds as a warm breeze streams 

across your softy lit family room. You hear laughter and the 

pitter-patter of children's footsteps faintly in the 

background. Surrounded by your loved ones you take a sip 

of wine and unwind into the evening. This is the 

atmosphere that best describes the brand of Tara Lavoie 

Design. Inspired by romantic and classic style, she uses 

luxurious palettes of textured neutrals to  achieve effortless 

design.

Tara and her team work closely with clients and seamlessly 

combine industry experience, problem solving skills and a 

creative and innovative eye to their projects. Making sure 

every space is thoroughly organized and well thought-out 

f rom concept to completion is a priority.  With considering 

all aspects of the home, whether the living room,  off ice, 

games room or kids area, we will make sure each space is 

functioning optimally. Tara will transform every client’s 

design dream into an elegantly crafted reality.

Schedule your free 15 minute discovery call now!

BOOK NOW

Tara Lavoie Design provides residential design 
services across West Vancouver, North 

Vancouver, White Rock, Ocean Park, Surrey, and 
Greater Vancouver.

https://www.facebook.com/taralavoiedesign/
https://www.houzz.com/pro/taralavoie/tara-lavoie-design
https://www.pinterest.com/interiorsbytara/
http://instagram.com/taralavoiedesign
mailto:hello@taralavoie.com
mailto:tara@taralavoie.com
https://www.taralavoie.com/
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Elementary Schools Address Public/Private 2019 Rankings 2019 Rating
1 Semiahmoo Trail Elementary 3040 145A Street Public 125/931 7.9/10
2 Morgan Elementary 3366 156A Street Public 131/931 7.8/10
3 Bayridge Elementary 1730 142 Street Public 149/931 7.6/10
4 Laronde Elementary 1880 Laronde Drive Public 174/931 7.4/10
5 Chantrell Creek Elementary 2575 137 Street Public 174/931 7.4/10
6 Rosemary Heights Elementary 15516 36 Avenue Public 208/931 7.2/10
7 Ocean Cliff Elementary 12550 20 Avenue Public 260/931 6.9/10
8 Crescent Park Elementary 2440 128 Street Public 260/931 6.9/10
9 South Merdian Elementary 16244 13 Avenue Public 483/931 5.8/10

10 Sunnyside Elementary 15250 28 Avenue Public 551/931 5.5/10
11 H.T. Thrift Elementary  1739 148 Street Public 598/931 5.3/10
12 White Rock Elementary 1273 Fir Street Public 598/931 5.3/10
13 Peace Arch Elementary  15877 Roper Avenue Public 628/931 5.2/10
14 Ray Shepherd Elementary 1650 136 Street Public 651/931 5.1/10
15 Pacific Heights Elementary 17148 26 Avenue Public 826/931 3.9/10
16 Jessie Lee Elementary  2064 154 Street Public 857/931 3.5/10

Private Schools 2019 Rankings 2019 Rating
1 Southridge (High School)  2656 160 Street Private 1/252 10/10*
2 Southridge (Elementary)  2656 160 Street Private 21/931 9.8/10
3 Star of the Sea 15024 24 Avenue Private 51/931 5.5/10
4 White Rock Christian 2265 152 Street Private 82/931 8.5/10

Secondary Schools 2019 Rankings 2019 Rating
1 Semiahmoo Secondary 1785 148 Street Public 55/252 7.2/10
2 Elgin Park Secondary  13484 24 Avenue Public 82/252 6.7/10
3 Earl Marriott Secondary  15751 16 Avenue Public 131/252 5.9/10

SOUTH SURREY/WHITE ROCK SCHOOL RANKINGS 2019
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WHITE ROCK BEACHES 

White Rock Beach is located just two miles north of the US border and only 35 minutes south of the 
City of Vancouver, BC. White Rock is known for it's sandy beaches, stunning sunsets and fair weather. 
The 1,500 ft. long White Rock pier is a favorite destination spot for tourists and residents, and the 2.5km 
long beach promenade promises strollers a refreshing walk and connects west beach and east beach at 
the ocean's side. West Beach is the hip and trendy Laguna Beach of the lower mainland, with ocean 
view bistros, fine restaurants, live music waterfront musicians, artists and fabulous shopping that 
extend along Marine Drive.  

 

East Beach is the closest White Rock Beach to the US border with both the Semiahmoo Park and Reserve 
as it's neighbors. East Beach is the quieter side of White Rock and has a familial ambiance that appeals 
to the young and old alike. You may enjoy fish & chips on the beach, visit Marine Drive shops and 
galleries or dine in at one of many White Rock restaurants. 

 

Crescent Beach in nearby South Surrey, is located at the end of Crescent Road near the northern end 
of Semiahmoo Bay and the mouth of the Nicomekl River'. This beach has a more rustic, natural feel with 
a graveled seaside promenade, quaint ocean side homes, and a variety of bistros that will please most 
every palate.  Crescent Rock Naturist Beach is just South of Crescent Beach. You walk past the 101 steps 
metal staircase (West end of 24th Ave) until you get to the Crescent Rock Boulder. It's like the White 
Rock, but a little smaller, only 120 tonnes! Just past this point and for the next 200m is Crescent Rock 
Naturist Beach. 
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RESIDENT PAY PARKING DECALS 
 
Resident parking decals are available for sale to full time residents of the City of White Rock. With 
the parking decal residents can park for up to four hours per day at any of the City of White Rock's 
pay parking areas, unless posted otherwise (Marine Drive, Centennial Arena, and the City of 
White Rock meters around the Hospital). 

Please note that all pay parking in the City of White Rock's (City owned or leased) pay parking 
areas is free for up to four hours for all vehicles bearing Veteran licence plates - no parking decal 
is required! 

Purchase Requirements 
In order to purchase a City of White Rock Pay Parking Decal, provide your: 

• British Columbia valid driver's licence 
• Current Owner's certificate of Insurance and Vehicle Licence 

Both documents must show your current White Rock address. Please note, parking decals are 
non-refundable.  

Where to Place the Decal 
The City of White Rock Pay Parking Decal must be affixed to the lower inside corner of the driver's 
side of the windshield. The decal number is registered to your licence plate number. If you change 
licence plates you must register your new plates to match the decal. Contact the Finance 
Department to update your vehicle licence plate information finance@whiterockcity.ca or 604-
541-2100. 

What You Can't Do with the Decal 
With the decal you are: 

• Not entitled to park on streets posted as 'Permit Parking Only' 
• Not valid at the “Limited Time Parking” meters at the Arena, posted as 1/2 hour short term 
• Not valid in the Hospital's private parking lots 
• Not valid to park on the south side of Marine Drive between Finlay Street and Stayte Road 

(Surrey meters) 

 
How Long It's Valid 
The decal is valid for a calendar year, January to December and is not prorated. The parking 
decal is $48.00, plus GST (price as of 2020). 
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